
Check-in 

Time
Location Meeting Sponsors Guest Speaker(s) Topic

Meeting 

Fee

Course 

Fee 

Course 

Credits

8:00 AM NC Grand* ON  THE LEVEL Home Inspections, LLC Amy Parker of Parker House Design Home Staging $7 Free 3NH

8:00 AM NC Grand Presidential Title and Bank of NH Briana Garrett
Paragon Update - 

cancelled
$7 $20 3NH

7:45 AM NC Grand
Total Concept Property Management 

and Chalmers Insurance
NHAR Updates $15 $0 n/a

8:00 AM NC Grand Regency Mortgage Renovations $7 $20 3NH 3ME

9am checkin, 

9:15 start

Tech Village, 

Clasroom 211
No General Meeting Geoff McLean ME Core Course n/a $25 3 ME

8:00 AM NC Grand All Affiliates Al Boothby Code of Ethics $7 $20 3NH 3ME

8:00 AM NC Grand
Country Pickers Moving and 

Storage/Bekins
Michael Mercer

Safety Awareness for the Real 

Estate Licensee
$7 $20 3NH 3ME

July
August

2:00 PM 

Golf  

5:00 PM 

Mtg.
$7 

8:00 AM NC Grand Northway Bank Monica Migillicuddy NH Core Course $7 $20 3NH  

TBD TBD Cormack Construction Management TBD n/a n/a

$7 

TBD

Side Courses:

Paragon Hands on training - 3/21, 22, 27 or 28 - 2NH and 2ME credits
Maine Core Course given by  Geoff McLean on April 17th   3ME credits

Other Notes:

* Continental breakfast provided by meeting sponsor

Membership Meeting & Officer Installation Banquet

Red Fox             

Grille

Membership Meeting 
Red Door Title

3/13/2018

3:15 PM

11/13/2018

4/10/2018

5/15/2018

6/12/2018

9/11/2018

10/9/2018

12/11/2018

4/17/2018 ME 

Core Course

n/a
Holiday Party

White Mountain Board of REALTORS®

2018 General Membership Meeting & Education Schedule 

No Meetings

NC Country             

Club

Golf Tournament / Barbecue

n/a n/a

Membership Meeting 

Residential Mortgage Services & Alpine 

Title Services

1/9/2018

Date

2/13/2018

n/a


