White Mountain Board of REALTORS [®] 2018 General Membership Meeting & Education Schedule								
Date	Check-in Time	Location	Meeting Sponsors	Guest Speaker(s)	Торіс	Meeting Fee	Course Fee	Course Credits
1/9/2018	8:00 AM	NC Grand*	ON THE LEVEL Home Inspections, LLC	Amy Parker of Parker House Design	Home Staging	\$7	Free	ЗNН
2/13/2018	8:00 AM	NC Grand	Presidential Title and Bank of NH	Briana Garrett	Paragon Update – cancelled	\$7	\$20	3NH
3/13/2018	7:45 AM	NC Grand	Total Concept Property Management and Chalmers Insurance	NHAR	Updates	\$15	\$0	n/a
4/10/2018	8:00 AM	NC Grand	Regency Mortgage		Renovations	\$7	\$20	3NH 3ME
4/17/2018 ME Core Course	9am checkin, 9:15 start	Tech Village, Clasroom 211	No General Meeting	Geoff McLean	ME Core Course	n/a	\$25	3 ME
5/15/2018	8:00 AM	NC Grand	All Affiliates	Al Boothby	Code of Ethics	\$7	\$20	3NH 3ME
6/12/2018	8:00 AM	NC Grand	Country Pickers Moving and Storage/Bekins	Michael Mercer	Safety Awareness for the Real Estate Licensee	\$7	\$20	3NH 3ME
July No Meetings								
9/11/2018	2:00 PM Golf NC	NC Country	Residential Mortgage Services & Alpine Title Services	Golf Tournament / Barbecue			- n/a	n/a
	5:00 PM Mtg.	Club		Membership Meeting		\$7		
10/9/2018	8:00 AM	NC Grand	Northway Bank	Monica Migillicuddy	NH Core Course	\$7	\$20	ЗNН
11/13/2018	TBD	TBD	Cormack Construction Management	Membership Meeting & Officer Installation Banquet		TBD	n/a	n/a
12/11/2018	3:15 PM	Red Fox Grille	Red Door Title	Membership Meeting		\$7	– n/a	n/a
				Holiday Party		TBD		

Side Courses:

Paragon Hands on training - 3/21, 22, 27 or 28 - 2NH and 2ME credits Maine Core Course given by Geoff McLean on April 17th 3ME credits

Other Notes:

* Continental breakfast provided by meeting sponsor